501770822 12/28/2011

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Taner Dosluoglu	02/01/2008

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Digital Imaging Systems GmbH	
Street Address:	Neue Strasse 95	
City:	Kirchheim/Teck-Nabem	
State/Country:	GERMANY	
Postal Code:	D-73230	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13231897

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (503)224-2084
Email: docket@stofoco.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: Stolowitz Ford Cowger LLP

Address Line 1: 621 SW Morrison St

Address Line 2: Suite 600

Address Line 4: Portland, OREGON 97205

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 9810-0019

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Jeffrey J. Richmond

Total Attachments: 2

source=Assign--Inv to Digital#page1.tif source=Assign--Inv to Digital#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 027455 FRAME: 0153 OF \$40.00 13231897

	For	U.S. and/or	EForeign Rights				
0108-002	For	Application or	U.S. Patent				
	Ву	ximventor(s) or	Present Owner				
Assignment of invention							
n consideration of the payment by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNOR of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and for other good and valuable consideration,							
ASSIGNOR:							
TANER DOSLUGGLU Type or prim neme of ABSIGNOR 245 W21. St #52 Address New York NY (00)!		*					
US A Vadonality							
neraby sell, sasign and transfer to							
ASSIGNEE:		•					
Dia Ital Imaging Systems Gm Notice Strasse 95 D-73030 Kirchheim / Teck-A Germany Nationally	bH Jabo	ern					
and the successors, seeigns and legal repress	entativ	es of the ASSIGNEE					
(complete one of the following)							
the entire right, title and interest	nat fa	tha 1 inited Cintar as	and the temperistantical				
percent (%) Inter consensions	est iol	nie Oillieg Oreles St.	NY 179 COLLINGS COLL				
(check the following box/f foreig	n right	's ere eleo to be essi,	gnad)				
n and to any and all improvements which are	disclo	sed in the invention e	entitled:				
			_ 604 4 9				

An Apparatus And Mathod For Shift Invertent Differential (SID) Image Data Interpolation in Non-Fully Populated Shift Invertent Matrix

REEL: 020537 FRAME: 0281 REEL: 027455 FRAME: 0154

and	which is found in		
×	(a) U.S. patent application executed on even da	te harewith	
ñ	(b) U.S. patent application executed on		
П	(c) U.S. application serial no.	filed on	
	(d) U.S. patent no. (also check (e) if for	jesued sign application(s) is also being assigned)	
	(e) and any legal equivalent thereof in a foreign		
cont	In and to, all Letters Palent to be obtained for invation, division, renewal, or substitute, them mination thereof.	•	
will b	ASSIGNOR hereby covenants that no assignm be made or entered into which would conflict with		en or
may or p repn and may	ASSIGNOR further covenants that ASSIGNEE inent facts and documents relating to said invention to known and accessible to ASSIGNOR and will proceeding related thereto and will promptly escentatives any and all papers, instruments or after one of the perfect said application, said invention and said be necessary or desirable to carry out the purpose VITNESS WHEREOF. If We have signed this	on and said Letters Patent and legal equivaler it testify as to the same in any interference, little execute and deliver to ASSIGNEE or its fidavits required to apply for, obtain, maintain, it Letters Patent and said equivalents thereof	aa atn noiteg lagai eusai
	1 Feb 2008 (Date of		
WAH	RNING Date of signing must be the same as the date of exc	culion of the application if item (e) was checked above.	
		JACKS	
		Signification of the second of	

If AS	SSIGNOR is a legal entity complete the follow	ing information	
		Type or print the name of the above person suff to sign on behalf of ASSIONOR	orised
	8	The s	
	Note: No witnessing, potarisation or boulkestion is proved	Title way, if the easignment is notarized or legalized then it will	and to be
	prime facts aridance (35 UBC 201). Use next page if arianisat		osna ne

RECORDED: 03/03/2008 RECORDED: 12/28/2011 PATENT REEL: 020**507 FN** TME: 0282 REEL: 027455 FRAME: 0155